16/10/2014 12:04:30            Banque Bemo sal
_______________________________________________________________________________
    ---------------------  Instance Type and Transmission --------------
     Notification (Transmission) of Original sent to si_to_SWIFT (ACK)
     Network Delivery Status   : Network Ack
     Priority/Delivery         : NORMAL
     Message Input Reference   : 708916102014103825AMEUMOLBBEXXXF708945352
    --------------------------- Message Header -------------------------
     Swift INPUT                : Single Customer Credt Transfer
     Sender       :	EUMOLBBEXXX
	BANQUE BEMO SAL
	LEBANON
	BEIRUT
     Receiver     :	IRVTUS3NXXX
	THE BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON
	UNITED STATES
	NEW YORK,NY
    --------------------------- Message Text ---------------------------
:20:    Sender's Reference
        TRTRF011643706
:23B:    Bank Operation Code
        CRED
:26T:    Transaction Type Code
        130
:32A: Value Date, Currency Code, Amount
      Val Dte / Curr / Interbnk Settld Amount
      Date      : 141020
      Currency  : (USD) US DOLLAR
      Amount    :  #372,#
:50K:    Ordering Customer
        /LB51009300000003012840751USD
MR ANTOINE BASSIL COUSSA (S.P.
ANTOINE COUSSA FACTORY-ACFA)
FREIHA CENTER
       METN,LEBANON
:57A:    Account With Institution
        HSBCHKHHHKH
HONGKONG AND SHANGHAI BANKING CORPORATION LIMITED, THE
HONG KONG
HONG KONG
:59:    Beneficiary
        /801165036838
BEIJING CHINASIGNS INFORMATION
COMPANY
4TH FLOOR BLDG COMMUNITY 12
ABP N.188 FENGTAI DISTRICT CHINA
:70:    Remittance Information
        /INV/ORDER N.10000473418
/ROC/243 D
:71A:    Details of Charges
        SHA
    --------------------------- Message Trailer ------------------------
     {MAC:02FD7089}
     {CHK:45352541BCA}
    ---------------------------- Interventions -------------------------
     Category:                      Network Report
     Creation Time : 16/10/2014 10:38:25 AM
     Application:
     Operator:              System
End Report.